








































CO paid $100



CO Charged $100



CO Charged $100



CO Charged $100





Wednesday, June 20, 2018
MLA Jordan Sturdy
1366 Aster St Unit 6
Pemberton, BC V0N 2L0

ACCOUNT: 
ORIGINAL AMOUNT:

BALANCE REMAINING:
INVOICE:

DUE DATE:

$336.00
$336.00

18949128
07/01/2018

RE: COURTESY REMINDER INVOICE DUE DATE APPROACHING

Dear MLA Jordan Sturdy:
This is a friendly reminder that the above invoice sent on Sunday, May 20, 2018 is due Sunday, July 01, 
2018.    You can contact our Customer Care Department at 1 (866) 267-2055 to pay via Visa or 
MasterCard.   You can also pay through all major financial institutions by searching for AlarmForce Industries 
Inc under the payee name and providing the account number above.    
If you pay via check or money order, please allow 7-10 business days for your payment to reach us.

Our Customer Care Department’s business hours are: Monday to Friday:       8:00am to 8:00pm ET
Saturday:                      9:00am to 5:00pm ET
Sunday:            9:00am to 5:00pm ET

If payment has already been sent, kindly disregard this courtesy reminder. Thank you for choosing AlarmForce 
to protect the ones you love.



117.52 + 4.22 = 121.74




